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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-46076
Institute Name: MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

Ministry of Education

Government of Indfa

2021-22

390

Tu.al Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside

programs Male Female Students  State State

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including
male & male &

female) female)

UG [4Years 793 181 974 960 14
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake students admitted  Year
in the year in the year
J16-17) 780 441 (2017-18)
(2017-18) 510 323 (2018-19)
(2018-19) 390 276 (2019-20)

Ph.D Student Details

Qutside Economically
Country Backward

(Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)

159

No. of students Academic
admitted through  Year
Lateral entry

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

National Institutional Ranking Framework

&
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2020-21

390

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

392

259

242

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

390 390

Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
(SC+STH+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
male & from the State ~ from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies

Government Funds
137 31 0 0 265

No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates selected for
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
271 250000 (Two lacs 6

fifty thousand )

251 320000 (Three lacs 8
twenty thousand)

240 420000 (Four lacs 1
twenty thousand )

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

K
%

Total Students

0

0

Director
Moradabad Institute of Techmolog)
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-?2

* Moradabad
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2021-22
Full Time

Part Time

2020-21

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

2r expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff
B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

2021

2021-22

0

Zero

2021-22

2019-20
0
0
2020-21 2019-20
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
2020 2019
4 14
0 0
2020-21 2019-20
0 2
0 1
0 600000
Zero Six Lacs
2020-21 2019-20
DirecCtor

Moradabad Institute of Fechmolog;
. Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad
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Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22

2020-21

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for h':andicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

Sanjeev Gupta

Deepti Gupta

Kshitij Shinghal

Kanchan

Manas Singhal

Nitin Kumar Agrawal

Amit Saxena

Puneet Kumar

Neha Gupta

Pravesh Chandra

Saurabh Saxena

Modika Gupta

Anurag Malik

Sangeeta Mahesh

Vikas Bhatnagar

Sachin Kumar Agarwal

Manoj Kumar Singh

Ruchi Varshney

Puneet Kumar

Age

39

48

45

37

35

43

44

38

35

36

38

44

46

55

42

39

44

36

Designation
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

vt

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Fernale

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

Months)
M.Tech 148
Ph.D 288
Ph.D 264
M.Tech =17/
M.Tech 156
Ph.D 147
Ph.D 227
M.Tech 193
M.Tech 166
M.Tech 167
M.Tech 16/
Ph.D 233
-
M.Tech 250
Ph.D 183
M.Tech 204
Ph.D 179
M.Tech 194
M.Tech 238
M.Tech 162
-

Experience (In

Currently working with Joining
institution? Date
Yes 18-02-
2010
Yes 11-07-
1998
Yes 01-07-
2000
Yes 15-09-
2007
Yes 24-07-
2009
Yes 09-08-
2010
Yes 01-08-
2003
Yes 01-06-
2006
Yes 02-09-
2008
Yes 06-08-
2008
Yes 08-08-
2008
Yes 01-02-
2003
Yes 19-09-
2001
Yes 03-04-
2007
Yes 05-07-
2005
Yes 01-08-
2007
Yes 28-05-
2006
Yes 18-09-
2002
Yes / 14-01-
2009
irector

2019-20

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Moradabad Institute of Fechnolog_
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2

Moradabad
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

33

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Shivanshu Rastogi

Mohammad Talha

Khan

Manish Saxena

Prashant Singh

Khilendra Singh

Richa Saxena

Deepak Singh

Navita Agarwal

Rajul Kumar Misra

Praveen Saini

Sugandha Agarwal

Prachi Gupta

Ravish Kumar Dubey

Manuj Kumar Agarwal

Himanshu Agarwal

Abhinav Gupta

Shilpa Gupta

Shubham Vyas

Arvind Kumar Singh

Shuchita Saxena

Manish Chhabra

Bhavya Nidhi Vats

Shilpi Rani

Monika Singh

Pavanendra Kumar

Sandeep Kumar

Animesh Agarwal

Vikas Kumar

36

32

55

31

39

36

37

34

51

39

40

40

30

45

38

35

40

32

38

40

46

29

32

32

47

30

53

47

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor

ot
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Fernale

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

156

120

307

179

179

162

285

126

194

119

208

119

167

119

107

215

e

3

306

307

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-07- Regular
2009
16-07- Regular
2012
12-12- Regular
1996
23-07- Regular
2012
27-08- Regular
2007
27-08- Regular
2007
15-01- Regular
2009
21-07- Regular
2009
16-11- Regular
1998
06-02- Regular
2012
07-04- - Regular
2007
28-05- Regular
2006
08-08- Regular
2012
01-06- Regular
2006
01-03- Regular
2005
07-08- Regular
2012
18-08- Regular
2008
07-08- Regular
2012
22-08- - Regular
2013
13-08- Regular
2004
03-09- Regular
2001
05-08- Regular
2015
16-07- Regular
2012
19-08- Regular
2014
05-04- Regular
2007
10-08- - Regular
2015
27-01- Regular
1997
12-12- - Regular
1996
Jirec
Moradabad Institute of Fechnolog .
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad
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48 Mohammad Saquib 32 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 120 Yes 09-07- Regular
Quadeer 2012

49 Narendra Singh Pal 40  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16/ Yes 01-08- Regular
2008

50 Ganesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 16-07- Regular
Sharma 2012

51 Zubair Igbal 35  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 149 Yes 17-02- Regular
2010

52 Pratosh Kumar 46  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 03-02- Regular
Awasthi 2006

53 Manish Gupta 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 05-08- Regular
- 2003

54 Prachi Agarwal 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes e 16-07- Regular
2012

55 Lalit Mohan Trivedi 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 22-08- Regular
2006

56 Priyanka Goel 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 119 Yes 08-08- Regular
2012

Harendra Kumar 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 03-04- Regular
2007

58 Rakesh Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 179 Yes 27-08- Regular
Gangwar 2007

59 Mohd llyas 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 7 Yes 16-10- Regular
2007

60 Sachin Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- Regular
2019

61 Mohd Kashif 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- Regular
2019

62 Neelaksh Sheel 45  Associate Professor Male Ph.D *s3 Yes 01-02- Regular
2018

63 Lal Pratap Verma 35  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 47 ¥es 28-08- - Regular
2018

64 Somesh Kumar 46 Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 22-05- Regular
2019

65 Yukti Varshney 34  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- Regular
2019

Anurag Agarwal 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- - Regular
2019

67 Ram Singh 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 30 Yes 21-01- Regular
2019

68 Ritu Rajan 40  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- = Regular
2019

69 Mubashshir 28  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 23-08- Regular
2019

70 Rohit Garg 46 Dean/ Principal / Director / Male Ph.D 36 Yes 16-07- Regular
Vice Chancellor ; 2019

71 Richa Agarwal 48 Assistant Professor Female  M.Sc. 16 Yes * 01-03- Regular
2021

72 Priti Singh 43 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 Yes 01-03- Regular
2021

73 Shashank Kumar 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 19 Yes 01-12- Regular
2020

74 Girija Sagar 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 19 Yes 01-12- Regular
2020

75 Shekhar Singh 3 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 17 Yes Regular

X Moradabad Institute of Fechnolo,

W~ Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Maoradabad
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

86

Arushi

Amit Kumar

Toralkar Pawan

Agha Alfi Mirza

Vipul Agarwal

Sumit Kumar

Pragya Joshi

Ashutosh Dhar

Dwivedi

Dinesh Kumar

Saurabh Verma

Jayati Bhardwaj

Shipra Kumari

29

38

25

35

37

29

37

32

33

37

29

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

16

17

17

25

17

16

38

70

19

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-03- Regular
2021
01-02- Regular
2021
16-02- Regular
2021
16-01- Regular
2021
01-08- Regular
2020
19-02- Regular
2021
15-03- Regular
2021
06-05- Regular
2019
16-02- Regular
2021
05-08- Regular
2019
01-12- Regular
2020
14-08- - Regular
2017
Din
Moradabad Institute of Technolog
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad



