

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-46076
Institute Name: MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	390	390	390	390		1-

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	793	181	974	960	14	0	159	137	31	0	0	265

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
J16-17)	780	441	(2017-18)	32	(2019-20)	392	271	250000 (Two lacs fifty thousand)	6
(2017-18)	510	323	(2018-19)	17	(2020-21)	259	251	320000 (Three lacs twenty thousand)	8
(2018-19)	390	276	(2019-20)	18	(2021-22)	242	240	420000 (Four lacs twenty thousand)	1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Director

Moradabad Institute of Technology Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2

* Moradabad



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	
Full Time		0	0	
Part Time		0	0	

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclu	iding expenditure on buildings)		
Library (Books, Journals and e-Resources only)			
New Equipment and software for Laboratories			
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)			
er expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)			
Annual Operational Expenditure			
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff			
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)			
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute			

IPR

Calendar year	2021	2020	2019	
No. of Patents Published	4	4	14	
of Patents Granted	5	0	0	

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	600000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Six Lacs

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-2	22 2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Consultancy Projects		1.	
Total no. of Client Organizations		Director	
		Moradabad Ins	titute of Technology



Moradabad Institute of Technology Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2 Moradabad

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)			
Amount Received in Words			

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

irno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
	Sanjeev Gupta	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	148	Yes	18-02- 2010	-	Regular
	Deepti Gupta	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	11-07- 1998		Regular
	Kshitij Shinghal	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	01-07- 2000		Regular
	Kanchan	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	+ 177	Yes	15-09- 2007		Regular
	Manas Singhal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	24-07- 2009		Regular
	Nitin Kumar Agrawal	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	09-08- 2010	***	Regular
	Amit Saxena	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	227	Yes	01-08- 2003		Regular
	Puneet Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	193	Yes	01-06- 2006		Regular
	Neha Gupta	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	166	Yes	02-09- 2008		Regular
	Pravesh Chandra	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	167	Yes	06-08- 2008		Regular
1	Saurabh Saxena	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	167	Yes	08-08- 2008	1-1	Regular
2	Modika Gupta	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	233	Yes	01-02- 2003		Regular
3	Anurag Malik	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	250	Yes	19-09- 2001		Regular
4	Sangeeta Mahesh	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	183	Yes	03-04- 2007		Regular
5	Vikas Bhatnagar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	204	Yes	05-07- 2005	-	Regular
5	Sachin Kumar Agarwal	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	179	Yes	01-08- 2007		Regular
,	Manoj Kumar Singh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	194	Yes	28-05- 2006	1-	Regular
3	Ruchi Varshney	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	238	Yes	18-09- 2002		Regular
)	Puneet Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	162	Yes	14-01- 2009	-	Regular



Director
Moradabad Institute of Technolog.
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad

20	Shivanshu Rastogi	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	20-07- 2009	-	Regular
21	Mohammad Talha Khan	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	16-07- 2012		Regular
22	Manish Saxena	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	307	Yes	12-12- 1996		Regular
23	Prashant Singh	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	23-07- 2012		Regular
24	Khilendra Singh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	179	Yes	27-08- 2007	-	Regular
25	Richa Saxena	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	179	Yes .	27-08- 2007		Regular
26	Deepak Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	162	Yes	15-01- 2009		Regular
27	Navita Agarwal	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	156	Yes	21-07- 2009		Regular
28	Rajul Kumar Misra	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	285	Yes	16-11- 1998		Regular
20	Praveen Saini	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	126	Yes	06-02- 2012		Regular
30	Sugandha Agarwal	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	183	Yes	07-04- 2007	0-10-0-1000000000	Regular
31	Prachi Gupta	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	194	Yes	28-05- 2006		Regular
32	Ravish Kumar Dubey	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	119	Yes	08-08- 2012		Regular
33	Manuj Kumar Agarwal	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	+ 196	Yes	01-06- 2006	-	Regular
34	Himanshu Agarwal	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	208	Yes	01-03- 2005	-	Regular
15	Abhinav Gupta	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	119	Yes	07-08- 2012		Regular
36 37	Shilpa Gupta Shubham Vyas	32	Assistant Professor Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	167	Yes	18-08- 2008		Regular
	Arvind Kumar Singh	38	Assistant Professor	Male Male	M.Tech	119	Yes	07-08- 2012		Regular
39	Shuchita Saxena	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	215	Yes	22-08-2013		Regular
40	Manish Chhabra	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	13-08- 2004 03-09-		Regular
11	Bhavya Nidhi Vats	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	83	Yes	2001		Regular
12	Shilpi Rani	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	÷ 120	Yes	2015		Regular
13	Monika Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	95	Yes	2012		Regular
14	Pavanendra Kumar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	183	Yes	2014 05-04-	-	Regular
15	Sandeep Kumar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	83	Yes	2007 10-08-		Regular
6	Animesh Agarwal	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	306	Yes	2015 27-01-	_	Regular
	Vikas Kumar	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	307	Yes	1997		Regular

Manas

Director
Moradabad Institute of Technolog
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad

48	Mohammad Saquib Quadeer	32	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	120	Yes	09-07- 2012	-	Regular
49	Narendra Singh Pal	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	167	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
50	Ganesh Kumar Sharma	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	16-07- 2012	-	Regular
51	Zubair Iqbal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	149	Yes	17-02- 2010	-	Regular
52	Pratosh Kumar Awasthi	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	03-02- 2006	-	Regular
53	Manish Gupta	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	227	Yes	05-08- 2003	-	Regular
54	Prachi Agarwal	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	16-07- 2012	-	Regular
55	Lalit Mohan Trivedi	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	191	Yes	22-08- 2006	-	Regular
56	Priyanka Goel	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	119	Yes	08-08- 2012		Regular
\cap	Harendra Kumar	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	183	Yes	03-04- 2007	-	Regular
58	Rakesh Kumar Gangwar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	179	Yes	27-08- 2007		Regular
59	Mohd Ilyas	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	177	Yes	16-10- 2007		Regular
60	Sachin Kumar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019		Regular
61	Mohd Kashif	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019		Regular
62	Neelaksh Sheel	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	* 53	Yes	01-02- 2018	-	Regular
63	Lal Pratap Verma	35	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	Yes	28-08- 2018	-	Regular
64	Somesh Kumar	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	38	Yes	22-05- 2019		Regular
65	Yukti Varshney	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019		Regular
	Anurag Agarwal	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019	-	Regular
67	Ram Singh	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	30	Yes	21-01- 2019		Regular
68	Ritu Rajan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019	-	Regular
69	Mubashshir	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	23-08- 2019	-	Regular
70	Rohit Garg	46	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	16-07- 2019		Regular
71	Richa Agarwal	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes ÷	01-03- 2021	-	Regular
72	Priti Singh	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	16	Yes	01-03- 2021		Regular
73	Shashank Kumar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	19	Yes	01-12- 2020		Regular
74	Girija Sagar	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	19	Yes	01-12- 2020		Regular
75	Shekhar Singh	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	11-02- 2021		Regular
							Dit	CIOT		

Marian

Difector
Moradabad Institute of Technolog
Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2
Moradabad

76	Arushi	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	16	Yes	02-03- 2021		Regular
77	Amit Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	01-02- 2021		Regular
78	Toralkar Pawan	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	16-02- 2021		Regular
79	Agha Alfi Mirza	35	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	18	Yes	16-01- 2021		Regular
80	Vipul Agarwal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	23	Yes	01-08- 2020		Regular
81	Sumit Kumar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	19-02- 2021		Regular
82	Pragya Joshi	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	16 +	Yes	15-03- 2021	-	Regular
83	Ashutosh Dhar Dwivedi	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	38	Yes +	06-05- 2019		Regular
84	Dinesh Kumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	16-02- 2021	-	Regular
~	Saurabh Verma	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	70	Yes	05-08- 2019		Regular
86	Jayati Bhardwaj	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	19	Yes	01-12- 2020		Regular
87	Shipra Kumari	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	59	Yes	14-08- 2017	-	Regular



Moradabad Institute of Technolog Ram Ganga Vihar, Phase-2 Moradabad